Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2010 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 02/04/11 - R1
High Definition VideoScope Inspection Cameras
Ordering Information:
HDV610 ....................High Definition VideoScope (5.5mm diameter/1m flexible cable)...............................$1599.00
HDV620 ....................High Definition VideoScope (5.8mm diameter/1m semi-rigid cable)..........................$1599.00
Optional camera accessories
HDV-TX1...................6mm Articulating VideoScope Camera Head with 1m Semi-Rigid Cable......................$999.00
HDV-WTX1 ...............6mm Wireless Articulating VideoScope Camera Head with 1m Semi-Rigid Cable......$1499.00
HDV-TX2...................6mm Articulating VideoScope Camera Head with 2m Semi-Rigid Cable....................$1199.00
HDV-WTX2 ...............6mm Wireless Articulating VideoScope Camera Head with 2m Semi-Rigid Cable......$1699.00
HDV-4CAM-1FM.......4mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Flexible Cable ....................$699.00
HDV-5CAM-1FM.......5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Flexible Cable .................$499.00
HDV-5CAM-3F ..........5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 3m Flexible Cable ......$699.00
HDV-5CAM-3FM.......5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 3m Flexible Cable .................$699.00
HDV-5CAM-10F ........5.5mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 10m Flexible Cable ..$1399.00
HDV-5CAM-1RM ......5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 1m Rigid Cable .....................$499.99
HDV-5CAM-3R .........5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with long depth of field and 3m Rigid Cable ..........$699.00
HDV-5CAM-3RM ......5.8mm VideoScope Camera Head with Macro lens and 3m Rigid Cable .....................$699.00
HDV-25CAM-10G .....25mm VideoScope Camera Head with 10m Fiberglass Cable ...................................$1299.00
HDV-25CAM-30G .....25mm VideoScope Camera Head with 30m Fiberglass Cable ...................................$1999.00
HDV-WTX .................Wireless Transmitter ...................................................................................................$259.99
HDV-PC ....................Spare Patch Cable for HDV Series.................................................................................$49.99
Specifications
Camera